
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr.  

31 

7 

77 

777 

6 

89 

103 

206 

30 

22 

13 

41 

70 

68 

181 

9 

19 

71 

991 

8 

82 

2 

3 

17 

56 

12 

97 

63 

209 

Name  

Tobias Wirtherle 

Michael Sommer 

Amir Brajan 

Bernd Zahlauer 

Tim Lukas Schroeder 

Kilian Königs 

Klaus Schlösser 

Fabian Gerbig 

Peter Kriegenhofer 

Thomas Schlett 

Christian Vollmann 

Marcel Rauch 

Jochen Hahn 

Klaus Mareczek 

Bernd Dehmel 

Alex Breuker 

Florian Herzog 

Dennis Köchy 

Florian Swierzg 

Kurt-Werner Pagel 

Natalie Beck 

Michelle Wiegand 

Magnus Hoyer 

Carolin Wietig 

Diogo Almeida 

Jan Haas 

Axel Simon 

Thomas Malte 

Lars Arneke 

Nat.  

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

D 

P 

D 

D 

D 

D 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt 

RE-Racing 

Team Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

supermotostore racing 

Beck 

supermotostore racing 

Taunus Moto Racing 

Klasse  

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA-S 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA S G 

AMA S G 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA-S 

AMA S G 

AMA S G 

Fahrzeug  

Suzuki Rmz 450 

Suzuki  RMZ 450 

Yamaha YZ 450 

KTM 450 SMR 

Suzuki RM-Z 450 Rm-Z 450 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Honda crf 450R 

Yamaha YZF 450 

KTM smr 450 

Aprilia SXV 550 

KTM SMR 450 

KTM  EXC 450 

KTM  SX-F450 

Husqvarna SMRR 450 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Husqvarna SMRR 530 

TM SMX300 

Yamaha YZ 450 F 

KTM SMR 

Husqvarna SM 510 R 

ktm smr 505 

Husqvarna TE510 

TM Smx 

TM SMX 450 Fi 

Honda CRF 450 

KTM 560smr / 620LC4 

Honda CRF 450 

Kwasaki KX 450 F 

Runden  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

6 

3 

1 

Gesamtzeit  

14:28.425 

14:39.431 

14:40.693 

14:48.251 

15:01.791 

15:05.013 

15:09.089 

15:11.165 

15:20.434 

15:20.585 

15:24.172 

15:27.386 

15:28.396 

15:28.557 

15:33.021 

15:33.717 

15:33.758 

14:29.133 

14:31.333 

14:39.538 

14:41.346 

14:42.425 

14:49.640 

14:55.905 

14:57.811 

14:46.515 

7:08.486 

3:43.468 

1:55.730 

Diff.  

11.006 

12.268 

19.826 

33.366 

36.588 

40.664 

42.740 

52.009 

52.160 

55.747 

58.961 

59.971 

1:00.132 

1:04.596 

1:05.292 

1:05.333 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

7 Runden 

10 Runden 

12 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:05.333 

1:06.368 

1:06.468 

1:06.817 

1:06.638 

1:08.690 

1:08.389 

1:06.123 

1:08.487 

1:08.016 

1:08.800 

1:08.965 

1:09.259 

1:08.679 

1:08.307 

1:08.027 

1:06.912 

1:08.460 

1:10.000 

1:11.160 

1:10.899 

1:10.853 

1:11.965 

1:09.292 

1:09.167 

1:13.540 

1:08.756 

1:09.902 

1:50.926 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM St. Wendel 
Amateure Trophy 

2. Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:56:19 

St. Wendel 1,150 Km 

01.06.2014 15:50 


